
WINE BY THE GLASS

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

pinot grigio and their Ital ian friends
Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita, Alto Adige 	 55

Arneis, Cerretto “Blange”, Langhe, Piemonte 	 66

Fiano di Avellino, Feudi di San Gregorio, Campania 	 68

Pinot Grigio, Jermann, Venezia 	 70

Cortese, La Scola ‘Gavi dei Gavi’ Black Label, Piemonte 	 116

sauvignon blanc
Brancott, Marlborough, New Zealand 	 38

Cape Mentelle Semillon, Margaret River, Australia 	 50

Felluga, Colli Orientali, Fruili, Italy 	 66

Duckhorn, Napa Valley, CA 	 68

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France 	 69

chardonnay
Tormaresca, Puglia, Italy 	 34

Davis Bynum, Russian River Valley, CA 	 42

Marchesi Antinori ‘Bramito’, Umbria, Italy 	 54

Jordan, Sonoma, CA 	 75

Rombauer Vineyards, Carneros, CA 	 99

Far Niente, Napa Valley, CA 	 102

Peter Michael “La Carrierre”, Russian River Valley, CA 	 230

Gaja ‘Gaia & Rey,’ Piemonte, Italy ‘13 	 650

other shades of white
Riesling Kabinett, Heinz Eifel, Mosel, Germany 	 34

White Blend, Conundrum, Napa Valley, CA 	 46

rosé
Meiomi, Sonoma, California	 46

Caves d’Esclans “Whispering Angel”, Provence, France 	 50

Diving Into Hampton Water, South France 	 55

champagne

Perrier-Jouët ‘Grand Brut’, Epernay, France 	 120

Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label’, Brut, Reims, France 	 125

Moët Imperial, Brut, Epernay, France 	 160

Dom Perignon, Brut, Epernay, France 	 310

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’, Brut, Reims, France 	 600

sparkling wine

Indigenous, Prosecco, Treviso, Italy 	 38

Banfi “Rosa Regali”, Brachetto d’Acqui, Piemonte, Italy 	 52

Gerard Bertrand, Brut Rosé, Crémant de Limoux, France 	 55

Mumm, Napa Valley, CA 	 62

moscato d’asti
Cascinetta Vietti, Piemonte, Italy 	 42

mini-me’s 375ml

Champagne, Henriot, Blanc de Blancs, Reims France 	 99

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Angelo Gaja ‘Magari’, Tuscany, Italy 	 99

Amarone della Valpolicella, Zenato, Veneto, Italy 	 110

Barbaresco, Gaja, Piemonte, Italy 	 300
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w h i t e b u b b l e s

sparkling

Prosecco, Indigenous, Treviso, Italy 	 10

Brut, Mumm, Napa Valley, CA 	 13

Brut Rosé, Gerard Bertrand, Crémant de Limoux, France 	 15

Moscato d’ Asti, Cascinetta Vietti, Piemonte, Italy 	 11

Champagne, Veuve Clicquot ‘Yellow Label,’ Brut, Reims, France 	 25

white

Riesling Kabinett, Heinz Eifel, Mosel, Germany 	 12

Sauvignon Blanc, Brancott, Marlborough, New Zealand 	 10

Sauvignon Semillon, Cape Mentelle, Margaret River, Australia 	 14

Pinot Grigio, Tiamo, Veneto, Italy 	 10
carafe 500ml  25  •  carafe 750ml  35

Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita, Alto Adige, Italy 	 15

White Blend, Conundrum, Napa Valley, CA 	 13

Chardonnay, Tormaresca, Puglia, Italy 	 10

Chardonnay, Antinori ‘Bramito’, Umbria, Italy 	 14

Chardonnay, Davis Bynum, Russian River Valley, CA 	 14

rosé al l  day
Meiomi, Sonoma, California 	 12

Diving Into Hampton Water, South France 	 14

Gerard Bertrand, Brut Rosé, Cremant d’Limoux, France 	 15

red
Barbera d’ Alba, Pio Cesare, Piemonte, Italy 	 15

Malbec, Graffigna ‘Centenario’ Reserve, Mendoza, Argentina 	 10

Malbec, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina 	 12

Pinot noir, Michael Pozan ‘Annabella’, Napa Valley, CA	 14

Barbera, Tiamo, Lombardy, Italy 	 10
carafe 500ml  25  •  carafe 750ml  35

Merlot, Ferrari Carano, Sonoma, CA 	 13

Sangiovese Blend, Castello Banfi ‘Centine’, Tuscany, Italy 	 10

Chianti Classico, Ruffino, Tuscany, Italy 	 11

Chianti, Marchesi Di Frescobaldi, Castiglioni, Italy 	 14 

Cabernet Sauvignon, Villa Pozzi, Sicily, Italy 	 10

Cabernet Sauvignon, Michael Pozan ‘Annabella’, Napa Valley, CA 	 12

Toscana Rosso Blend, (Gaja) Ca’Marcanda’ Promis’, Tuscany, Italy 	 25
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WINE BY THE BOTTLE

LIQUID DESSERT

piemonte

Barbera d’Alba, Pio Cesare 	 58

Barolo, Oddero, ‘La Morra’ 	 100

Barolo, Prunotto 	 140

Langhe Nebbiolo Blend, Gaja ‘Sito Moresco’ 	 126

Barolo, Gaja ‘Dagromis’ 	 235

other ital ian stuff

Nero D’Avola, Stemmari, Sicily 	 40

Montepulciano di Abbruzzo, Ripasso ‘Illuminati’, Abruzzo 	 49

Amarone della Valpolicella, Masi ‘Costasera’, Veneto 	 120

cabernet sauvignon and the blends

Villa Pozzi, Sicily, Italy 	 34

Michael Pozan ‘Annabella’, Napa Valley, CA 	 46

Primus, Maipo Valley, Chile  	 65

Justin, Paso Robles, California 	 65

Conn Creek, Napa Valley, CA 	 89

Ferrari Carano ‘Tresor’, Sonoma, CA 	 98

Rodney Strong ‘Symmetry’, Sonoma, CA 	 100

Jordan Vineyards, Sonoma, CA 	 120

Justin ‘Isoscles’, Paso Robles, CA 	 145

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, CA 	 150

Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, CA 	 150

Nickel & Nickel ‘Hayne Vineyard’, Napa Valley, CA 	 180

Caymus, Napa Valley, CA 	 180

Quintessa, Rutherford, Napa Valley, CA ’12 	 330

Caymus ‘Special Selection’, Napa Valley, CA ’13 	 400

Mondavi Rothschild ‘Opus One’, Napa Valley, CA	 558

Gaja ‘Darmaji’ Langhe, Italy 2001 	 685

pinot noir

Michael Pozan ‘Annabella’, Napa Valley, CA 	 45

Freestone by Joseph Phelps, Sonoma, CA 	 80

Emeritus ‘Hallberg Ranch’, Russian River Valley, CA 	 95

Bergstrom ‘Cumberland Reserve’, Willamette Valley, OR 	 125

Goldeneye, Anderson Valley, CA 	 135

Flowers, Sonoma Coast, CA 	 150

a different shade of red

Malbec, Graffigna ‘Centenario’ Reserve, Mendoza, Argentina 	 34

Malbec, Terrazas, Mendoza, Argentina 	 45

Merlot, Ferrari Carano, Sonoma, CA 	 50

Petite Sirah, Stags’ Leap Vineyards, Napa Valley, CA 	 90

Zinfandel Blend, The Prisoner Wine Co. ‘The Prisoner’ , Napa Valley, CA 	 95

Shiraz, Molly Dooker ‘Blue Eyed Boy’, McLaren Vale, Australia 	 115

Zinfandel, A. Raffaneli, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma, CA 	 125

toscana

Sangiovese Blend, Castello Banfi ‘Centine’ 	 38

Chianti Classico, Ruffino	 38 

Chianti Classico, Antinori ‘Peppoli’ 	 48

Chianti, Marchesi Di Frescobaldi, Castiglioni, Italy 	 55  

Chianti Classico, Vignamaggio “Gherardino” Riserva	 75 

Toscana Rosso, Brancaia TRE 	 60

Toscana Rosso Blend, (Gaja) Ca’Marcanda ‘Promis’ 	 98

Chianti Classico Riserva, Ruffino ‘Ducale Gold d’Oro’ 	 99

Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Banfi ‘Poggio alle Mura’ 	 183

Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Banfi 	 190

Brunello di Montalcino, (Gaja) Pieve Santa Restituta ‘Rennina’ 	 375

Bolgheri, Tenuta San Guido ‘Sassicaia’ ‘07 	 550

Bolgheri Superiore, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia’ Ornellaia’ ’08 	 700

Bolgheri, Tenuta San Guido ‘Sassicaia’ ‘98 	 700

Toscana Rosso, Marchesi Antinori ‘Solaia’ ’99 	 715

Toscana Rosso, Marchesi Antinori ‘Solaia’ ’97 	 715

Bolgheri Superiore, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia ‘Masetto’ ‘07 	 936

Icewine, Jackson-Triggs “Vidal”, Niagara, Canada	 13

Port, Graham’s “Six Grapes”, Douro, Portugal	 8

Port, Taylor Fladgate 10 year Tawny, Douro, Portugal	 14

Port, Sandeman 30 year Tawny, Douro, Portugal	 20

Grappa, Marolo, Tuscany, Italy	 12

Grappa, Gaja “Darmagi”, Piemonte, Italy	 18

Limoncello	 12

Sambuca	 11

r e d


